TP

TWICKENHAM

SUNDAY ROAST

Treacle cured Rump of beef, horseradish

Sage and leek stuffed porchetta, roasted
apple sauce

Lemon and thyme 1/2 chicken, bread sauce
Wood fired roasted cauliflower & mushroom
galette, red onion gravy (pb)

Pork & sage stuffing, crispy shallots

Charred broccoli, garlic butter, chilli
Pigs in blankets, onion gravy

Nantwich cheddar cauliflower cheese

MAINS

Battered haddock, chips, mushy peas,
tartare, curry sauce

Dairy cattle beef burger, cheese, burger
sauce, pickles, fries (vegan burger
available)

Braised Ox cheek cottage pie, Dawidstow
cheddar mash, hispi cabbage

Charred cauliflower, paprika & chipotle
hummus, pomegranate, aleppo chilli

Cumberland sausage & mash, greens, gravy

Woodfired beetroot, honey figs, walnuts,
goat’'s cheese, chicory

909kcal

1177kcal

1401kcal

1812kcal

439kcal

473kcal

322kcal

240kcal

1045kcal

1437kcal

391kcal

297kcal

845kcal

817kcal

21.5

19.5

20.5

17.5

19

18

19

17

15

16

SMALL PLATES & SNACKS

Smoked paprika & chipotle hummus,

flatbread (vg) #99keal 7

Cod cheeks scampi, curried mayo 441kcal 9.5

Woodfired butternut squash soup,
359kcal 6.5

sage, chestnuts, sourdough

Goat's cheese, woddfired beetroot,

. . 407kcal 8

honey figs, chicory

Buttermilk chicken, Frank’'s hot

] 417kcal 8.5
sauce, blue cheese dip

Smoked mackerel pate, seeded cracker

343kcal
pickled cucumber ce 7
Nduja sausage roll, date ketchup 494kcal 7.5
Scorched Padron peppers,sea salt (pb) 113kcal 7
Triple cooked Chips | Fries 534kcal 5
Cumberland sausages,ale mustard 349kcal 5
Apple & rhubarb crumble, custard 339%kcal 7.5
Sticky toffee pudding, salted caramel ice 490kcal 7

cream
A . ) 549kcal
Dark chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream 7.5

Goat cheese, Long Clawson stilton, apple, 631kcal 19 5
fig & spelt crackers, Young’'s onion jam (v)

Selection of ice creams available - 9%keal 2§
Vanilla|chocolate|salted caramel|honeycomb

Before you order your food & drinks, please inform a member of staff if you have a food allergy or intolerance. Tables of 4 or more are
subject to a discretionary service charge of 12.5%. An adult's daily recommended allowance is 2000 kcal. Fish may contain small bones
game may contain shot. All weights & measures are accurate before being cooked. (V) vegetarian, (pb) vegan.



