

SUNDAY ROAST

SMALL PLATES & SNACKS

Treacle cured Rump of beef, horseradish	909kcal	21.5	Smoked paprika & chipotle hummus, flatbread (vq)	499kcal	7
Sage and leek stuffed porchetta, roasted apple sauce	1177kcal	19.5	riacureau (vg)		
арр 20 00000			Cod cheeks scampi, curried mayo	441kcal	9.5
Lemon and thyme 1/2 chicken, bread sauce	1401kcal	20.5			
Wood fired roasted cauliflower & mushroom galette, red onion gravy (pb)	1312kcal	17.5	Woodfired butternut squash soup, sage, chestnuts, sourdough	359kcal	6.5
			Goat's cheese, woddfired beetroot, honey figs, chicory	407kcal	8
Pork & sage stuffing, crispy shallots	439kcal	5	, , , ,		
Charred broccoli, garlic butter, chilli	473kcal	5	Buttermilk chicken, Frank's hot sauce, blue cheese dip	417kcal	8.5
Pigs in blankets, onion gravy	322kcal	6	Smoked mackerel pate, seeded cracker, pickled cucumber	343kcal	7
Nantwich cheddar cauliflower cheese	240kcal	6	Nduja sausage roll, date ketchup	494kcal	7.5
			Scorched Padron peppers,sea salt (pb)	113kcal	7
MAINS					
			Triple cooked Chips Fries	534kcal	5
			Cumberland sausages,ale mustard	349kcal	5
Battered haddock, chips, mushy peas, tartare, curry sauce	1045kcal	19			
Dairy cattle beef burger, cheese, burger sauce, pickles, fries (vegan burger available)	1437kcal	18			
Braised Ox cheek cottage pie, Dawidstow	391kcal	19			
cheddar mash, hispi cabbage			PUDDINGS		
Charred cauliflower, paprika & chipotle hummus, pomegranate, aleppo chilli	297kcal	17			
			Apple & rhubarb crumble, custard	339kcal	7.5
Cumberland sausage & mash, greens, gravy	845kcal	15	Sticky toffee pudding, salted caramel ice cream	490kcal	7
Woodfired beetroot, honey figs, walnuts, goat's cheese, chicory	817kcal	16	Dark chocolate brownie, vanilla ice cream	549kcal	7.5
			Goat cheese, Long Clawson stilton, apple, fig & spelt crackers, Young's onion jam (631kcal V)	10.5
			Selection of ice creams available - Vanilla chocolate salted caramel honeycom	95kcal b	2.5